44th Lajgislature LC 1413

11
12
13

14

s1LL vo. B9

INTRCDUCED BY Q/

A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MOKEYS
FOR VIETHAY HONORARIUM PROGRAM FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING

JUNE 30, 1977."

38 IT EJACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
Section 1. The following moneys are appropriated for
the biennium ending June 30, 1977:
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
Board of examiners
Vietnam honorarium program
From the géneral fund $524,500

-End-

INTRODUCED BILL




44th Legislature HB 0692/02

S Y W e W N

10
11
12
13
14

Approved by Comm. on
Appropriations

HOUSE BILL NO. 692

INTRODUCED BY BARDANOUVE, BRAND

A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "“AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MONEYS
FOR VIETNAM HONORARIUM PROGRAM FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING

JUNE 30, 1977."

BE IT EWACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
Section 1. The following moneys are appropriated for
the biennium ending June 30, 1977:
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION ‘
Board of examiners
Vietnam honorarium program
From the geﬁeral fund $52445068 710,000

-End-

SECOND READING



44th Legislature

W

@ =~ U A

10
Il
12
13
14

HOUSE BILL HO. 692

INTRODUCED BY BARDANOUVE, BRAND

A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MMONEYS
FOR VIETNAM HONORARIUM PROGRAM FOR THE TFISCAL YEAR ENDING

JUHE 30, 1977."

BE IT EWACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
Section 1. The following moneys are appropriated for
the biennium ending June 30, 1977:
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
Board of examiners
Vietnam honorarium program
From the general fund $52495800 710,000

-End-

THIRD READING

HB 0692/02

b 1w

oy



44th Legislature

10
11
12
13
14

HB 0692/02

HOUSE BILL NO. 692

INTRODUCED BY BAPDANOUVE, BRAND

A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MONEYS
FOR VIETNAM HCHORARIUM PIOGRAM FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING

JUNE 30, 1977."

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LECISLATURE COF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
Section 1. The following mcneys are appropriated for
the biennium ending June 30, 1977:
DEPARTMENT GOF ADMINISTRATION
Board of examiners
Vietnam honorarium program
From the general fund $o8245580 710,000

~End-

REFERENCE BILL



