LC 1413

BILL NO. 692 1 INTRODUCED BY 2 3 4 A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MONEYS 5 FOR VIETNAM HONORARIUM PROGRAM FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 1977." 5 7 BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA: З 9 Section 1. The following moneys are appropriated for 10 the biennium ending June 30, 1977: DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 11 12 Board of examiners 13 Vietnam honorarium program 14 From the general fund \$524,500

-End-

### INTRODUCED BILL

H16696

HB 0692/02

.

Approved by Comm. on Appropriations

1	HOUSE BILL NO. 692
2	INTRODUCED BY BARDANOUVE, BRAND
3	
4	A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MONEYS
5	FOR VIETNAM HONORARIUM PROGRAM FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING
6	JUNE 30, 1977."
7	
8	BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
9	Section 1. The following moneys are appropriated for
10	the biennium ending June 30, 1977:
11	DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
12	Board of examiners
13	Vietnam honorarium program
14	From the general fund \$524,500 710,000

-End-

## SECOND READING

# HB 692

#### 44th Legislature

#### нв 0692/02 🖌

1	HOUSE BILL NO. 692
2	INTRODUCED BY BARDANOUVE, BRAND
3	
4	A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MONEYS
5	FOR VIETNAM HONORARIUM PROGRAM FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING
6	JUNE 30, 1977."
7	
8	BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
9	Section 1. The following moneys are appropriated for
10	the biennium ending June 30, 1977:
11	DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
12	Board of examiners
13	Vietnam honorarium program
14	From the general fund \$524,500 710,000
	-End-

# HT8 2 92

1

## THIRD READING

1	HOUSE BILL NO. 692
2	INTRODUCED BY BARDANOUVE, BRAND
3	
4	A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MONEYS
5	FOR VIETNAM HONORARIUM PROGRAM FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING
6	JUNE 30, 1977."
7	
8	BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
9	Section 1. The following moneys are appropriated for
10	the biennium ending June 30, 1977:
11	DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
12	Board of examiners
13	Vietnam honorarium program
14	From the general fund \$5247500 710,000
	-End-

### REFERENCE BILL

HB 693